
                              
 

 

Twin Valley 40, Bensalem 31 

on Saturday, December 20, 2025 

Bristol Jingle Brawl Duals (Quarterfinals) 

at Bristol HS 

107 - Thomas Milorey maj. dec. Collin Addesa, 16-6 (4-0) 

114 - Seth Hanley maj. dec. Ashton Marshman, 13-2 (4-4) 

121 - Fynn McHugh pinned Richard Beall, 1:41 (10-4) 

127 - Caleb Hatton pinned Connor Ryan, 2:45 (16-4) 

133 - Alim Tabaldy pinned Rich Camaroto, 5:46 (16-10) 

139 - Nathan Malone pinned Anthony Gabriele, 0:32 (22-10) 

145 - Mahmoud Abdelghani pinned Elijah Posh, 2:00 (22-16) 

152 - Parviz Mirzokirov dec. Noah Grzybek, 11-7 UTB (22-19) 

160 - Amir Abohunak pinned Sam Wrage, 1:42 (22-25) 

172 - Trey Buchanan won by forfeit (28-25) 

189 - Rylan Simerly pinned Yashdev Singh, 3:27 (34-25) 

215 - Aziz Akhmedov won by forfeit (34-31) 

285 - Noah DiGiacomo won by forfeit (40-31) 

Twin Valley wrestlers in bold. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253854
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=315115
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=190367
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=315675
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215319
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=315116
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=235020
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=223613
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=262616
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=220918
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215318
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=254164
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=223606
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215321
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=253419
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215315
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=223607
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253858
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=254039
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253856
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=315120
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bensalem/athlete_stats.htm?id=255599
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=220919


Twin Valley 37, Archbishop Ryan 33 

Bristol Jingle Brawl Duals (Semifinals) 

107 - Thomas Milorey won by forfeit (6-0) 

114 - Brody Brangan pinned Ashton Marshman, 3:42 (6-6) 

121 - Fynn McHugh maj. dec. Dillon Carr, 15-3 (10-6) 

127 - Caleb Hatton pinned Neil Carr, 0:48 (16-6) 

133 - Rich Camaroto pinned Theodore Barnard, 0:48 (22-6) 

139 - Liam Carr maj. dec. Nathan Malone, 11-3 (22-10) 

145 - Elijah Posh dec. Rich Pyott, 5-4 (25-10) 

152 - Richard Dempsey Jr pinned Noah Grzybek, 1:53 (25-16) 

160 - Sam Wrage pinned Rich Garrow, 1:04 (31-16) 

172 - Trey Buchanan pinned Avery Sykes, 0:56 (37-16) 

189 - Max Seitz won by tech. fall over Rylan Simerly, 15-0 (37-21) 

215 - Anthony Miller won by forfeit (37-27) 

285 - Stanley Montgomery pinned Noah DiGiacomo, 0:20 (37-33) 

Twin Valley wrestlers in bold. 

 

 

Twin Valley 54, Bristol 24 

Bristol Jingle Brawl Duals (Placement - 1st Place Match) 

121 - Fynn McHugh pinned Angel Colon, 1:49 (6-0) 

127 - Caleb Hatton pinned Kayden Smith, 0:45 (12-0) 

133 - Rich Camaroto pinned Daimen Sieria, 0:16 (18-0) 

139 - Nathan Malone pinned Christopher Williams, 0:22 (24-0) 

145 - Elijah Posh pinned Barry Chetrancolo, 2:13 (30-0) 

152 - Noah Grzybek pinned Colby Moser, 1:30 (36-0) 

160 - Sam Wrage pinned Kayden Hall, 0:30 (42-0) 

172 - Trey Buchanan pinned Armando Berrocal, 0:54 (48-0) 

189 - Shane Feeney pinned Rylan Simerly, 0:12 (48-6) 

215 - Taymar Twyman won by forfeit (48-12) 

285 - Marco Berrocal pinned Noah DiGiacomo, 4:38 (48-18) 

107 - Thomas Milorey won by forfeit (54-18) 

114 - Cason Vazquez pinned Ashton Marshman, 2:26 (54-24) 

Twin Valley wrestlers in bold. 

 

https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253854
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=251961
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=315675
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215319
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=222532
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=235020
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=312956
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=220918
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=312954
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=222533
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215318
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215321
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=251966
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=312957
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215315
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253858
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=312958
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=254039
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=251969
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=202844
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253856
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=312962
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/archbishopryan/athlete_stats.htm?id=223578
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=220919
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215319
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=248430
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=235020
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=281414
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=220918
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=318549
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215318
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=316718
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215321
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=249040
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=215315
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=249039
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253858
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=315360
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=254039
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=249042
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=206655
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253856
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=207217
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=200998
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=220919
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=253854
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/bristol/athlete_stats.htm?id=207218
https://www.pa-wrestling.com/hs/teams/twinvalley/athlete_stats.htm?id=315675

